
WHOLESAle catalogue



Inspired by nature and hand-crafted in

Bali by a small team who believe in fair

work, fair wages, and unique design.
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PRICING









ALL OUR JEWELRY IS hand-cast from either brass or

sterling silver USNG TRADITIONAL METHODS. THE BODIES 

 ARE THEN polished and hand-finished with sterling

silver ear-pins, hooks and chains. All the studs are

finished with a thick veneer of sterling silver, WHICH

RESISTS TARNISHING AND IS HYPOALLERGENIC.



NAME

AJA

angel (SMALL)

ANGEL (LARGE)

AZTEC (SMALL)

aztec (LARGE)

EOS

EVA

fractal spiral

IBO

INCA

khiki

BRASS 

$13

$12

$14

$12

$16

$13

$13

$12

$14

$14

$17

SILVER PLATED

$15

$14

$16

$14

$18

$15

$15

$14

$16

$16

$19

STeRLING SILVER (925)

$22

$28

$44

$28

$88

$22

$28

$26

$48

$52

$44



NAME

koola

lotus geo

maya (SMALL)

maya (LARGE)

olteca

ORYX (SMALL)

ORYX (LARGE)

ourea

oxalis

ROMA

SILVER PLATED

$16

$15

$14

$18

$23

$14

$16

$16

$20

$18

STeRLING SILVER (925)

$34

$28

$22

$95

$108

$22

$44

$38

$40

$88

BRASS 

$14

$14

$12

$16

$22

$12

$14

$14

$18

$16



NAME

SAFFRON (SMALL)

Saffron (large)

SARI

SATYA (SMALL)

Satya (LARGE)

sunray

suriel

tribal moon (SMALL)

Tribal moon (LARGE)

venus

ZINNIA

BRASS

$15

$23

$17

$12

$15

$14

$14

$12

$15

$13

$18

STeRLING SILVER (925)

$108

$148

$42

$22

$55

$32

$33

$22

$45

$32

$45

SILVER PLATED

$17

$26

$19

$14

$17

$16

$16

$14

$17

$15

$20



ready to buy?

download order 

form FROM our 

website



Go To ORDER FORM




https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1yWVD8DaXuYC49tf8RfwbKREp8Lu5sSJx2WcD29Gre00/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.nishiibo.com/contact

